
   ED. 

 

 

 

 

PART CATALOGUE 

SM825EVO 

TIRE CHANGER 

ED. 03/2017 



 

 18 / 29 

REV.01 2017 

 

 

BEAD BREAKER TAV.5.0 ED. 03/17 

quang
Polygonal Line



 

 19 / 29 

REV.01 2017 

ITEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY REMARK 

1 104-2006000 Bead breaker arm assembly 1  

2 104-2419234 Bead break arm 1  

3 0204013 Nut M14 - GB/T6172.1 2  

4 YC1-4299952 Ball 2  

5 0211015 Elastic washer D.14 2  

6 104-2412275-D Bead breaker arm 1  

7 YC1-3013240 Protection cover 1  

8 0204005 Self-locking nut M10 - GB/T889.1 1  

9 0204008 Self-locking nut M16 - GB/T889.1 1  

10 0201099 Screw M16X90 - GB/T5782 1  

11 YC1-3000114A Arm spring 1  

12 0202057 Screw M10X70 - GB/T70.1 1  

13 0212008 Seeger D.40 - GB/T894.1 2  

14 YC1-3008990 Pivot pin 1  

15 106B-3006002 Absorber protection 1  

16 0202071 Screw M12X35 - GB/T70.1 2  

17 YC1-3015573 Bush 2  

18 C00AQ10000 Bead breaker cylinder 1  

19 C00AQ10001 Cylinder liner 200X227.5  1  

20 0309104 O-ring 195X3.55 2  

21 C207010100 Front flange 1  

22 0204025 Flange nut M8 - GB/T6177.1 12  

23 0306032 90° quick union 8-1/4 2  

24 C02AQ00100 Quick discharge valve unit 1  

25 0306097 Rilsan hose 8X5 L=700 1  

26 0211004 Seeger D.30 - GB/T893.1 1  

27 YC1-4398146 Washer 1  

     

BEAD BREAKER TAV.5.0 ED. 03/17 

quang
Highlight




